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BARK-NH

USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
All Dogs Gym 505 Sheffield Rd Manchester NH
Judges: David Bozak, Gswego, NY

Due to the small size of the classes we will be counting on everyone’s help though the

day. Thank you in advance!

Friday, April 17, 2015

Check in-2:15-2:45
Briefing 2:45- followed by 7 minute
walk through and 1* dog on line

Ring 1:

Veterans Gamblers

Performance 111 Gamblers - 8 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 18 Entries
3:00-3:35

Veterans Standard - 1 Entry
Performance 111 Standard - 8 Entries
Masters Standard - 17 Entries
4:00-4:45

Perf. MC Standard - 5 Entries
MC Standard - 17 Entries
5:10-5:40

P Grand Prix Qualifier - 9 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 15 Entries
6:05-6:40

Saturday, April 18, 2015
Building OPENS 8:00am
*Check in-8:15-8:45*
Briefing 8:45- followed by 7 minute
walk through and 1st dog on line

Ring 1:

Masters Gamblers - 19 Entries
P 111 Gamblers - 12 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 3 Entries
9:00 -9:45

Masters Pairs - 18 Entries
P 111 Pairs - 7 Entries
10:10-10:35

Masters Standard - 21 Entries
P 111 Standard - 11 Entries
Veterans Standard - 2 Entries
11:00-12:00

Masters Snooker - 20 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 8 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 3 Entries
12:30-1:05

Steeplechase - 11 Entries
Perf. Speed Jumping - 8 Entries
1:30-1:50

Steeplechase Finals
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals
2:15-2:30

Masters Jumpers - 15 Entries
P I11/Veterans Jumpers - 11 Entries
3:00-3:30

Sunday, April 19, 2015

Check in-7:15-7:45
Briefing 7:45- followed by 7 minute
walk through and 1st dog on line

Ring 1:

P I11/Veterans Jumpers - 10 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 16 Entries
8:00-8:30

Perf. MC Jumpers - 4 Entries
MC Jumpers - 12 Entries
8:50-9:10

Performance 111 Snooker - 3 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 2 Entries
Masters Snooker - 14 Entries
9:35-10:00

Performance |11 Pairs - 5 Entries
Masters Pairs - 10 Entries
10:25-10:45

Performance 111 Gamblers - 5 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 1 Entry

Masters Gamblers - 15 Entries
11:10-11:40

Performance |11 Standard - 6 Entries
Veterans Standard
Masters Standard - 15 Entries

12:05-12:45
&

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 63 dogs entered in this event
with 98 entries on Friday, 169 entries on Saturday, and 118 entries on Sunday for a total of 385 entries.
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Ring 1.

8": 2
P0O8001
P08002

12": 3
P12001
P12002
P12004

16": 2
P16004
P16006

20": 1
P20004

Ring 1:

18": 2
18002
18003

16": 1
16002

14": 2
14001
14003

12": 1
12003

22" 7
22001
22004
22003
22005
22007
22016
22018

26": 3
26001
26003
26004

Running Order List
Friday, April 17, 2015

Performancelll Gamblers

competitors
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Vinny, JRT, Beth Gagnon

competitors

Balto, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan

competitors
Choc, BC, Helen Connell
Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

competitor
Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein

Masters Gamblers

competitors
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Ceiko, ACD, Kim Kennelly

competitor
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitors
Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner
Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner

competitor
Piper, Border Terrier, Tracy Fulmer

competitors

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell
Major, BC, Linda Kasparek

Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant

competitors

Happy, BC, Amanda Shyne
Play, BC, Valori Duff
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Ring 1. Veterans Standard

8": 1
V08002

Ring 1:

127" 2
P12001
P12002

8": 2
P0O8001
P08002

20": 2
P20004
P20009

competitor
Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan

Performancelll Standard

competitors
Balto, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Vinny, JRT, Beth Gagnon

competitors
Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein
Tony, BC, Lauri Baker

16": 3
P16003
P16004
P16006

Ring 1:

12" 1
12003

16": 1
16002

18": 3
18001
18002
18003

26": 3
26004
26001
26003

22": 8
22001
22003
22004
22005
22011
22016
22018
22013

Ring 1:

20": 2
P20001
P20009

16": 2
P16003
P16004

12": 1
P12002

Ring 1:

12': 3
12001
12002
12003

14": 1
14001

16": 1
16002

18": 3
18003
18001
18002

22" 7
22001
22005
22003
22004
22007
22013
22019

competitors

Schatzi, Aussie, Victoria Greymont
Choc, BC, Helen Connell

Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

Masters Standard

competitor
Piper, Border Terrier, Tracy Fulmer

competitor
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitors

Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Ceiko, ACD, Kim Kennelly

competitors

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
Happy, BC, Amanda Shyne
Play, BC, Valori Duff

competitors

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen
Major, BC, Linda Kasparek

Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant
Kelso, BC, Delaney Ratner

Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

competitors
Perk, BC, Lauri Baker
Tony, BC, Lauri Baker

competitors
Schatzi, Aussie, Victoria Greymont
Choc, BC, Helen Connell

competitor
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Masters Challenge Standard

competitors

Blizzard, All-American, Kim Kennelly
Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Piper, Border Terrier, Tracy Fulmer

competitor
Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner

competitor
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitors

Ceiko, ACD, Kim Kennelly

Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske
Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell
Kelso, BC, Delaney Ratner

Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant



26": 3
26004
26001
26003

Ring 1:

12": 2
P12001
P12002

8": 1
P0O8001

20": 3
P20001
P20010
P20009

16": 3
P16003
P16006
P16008

competitors

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
Happy, BC, Amanda Shyne
Play, BC, Valori Duff

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

competitors
Balto, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitor
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

competitors

Perk, BC, Lauri Baker

Madeline, Catahoula , Lauren Stein
Tony, BC, Lauri Baker

competitors

Schatzi, Aussie, Victoria Greymont
Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen

Ring 1:

18": 3
18001
18002
18003

12': 2
12002
12003

14": 1
14003

22": 6
22003
22001
22004
22005
22015
22019

26": 3
26001
26003
26004

Grand Prix Qualifier

competitors

Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Ceiko, ACD, Kim Kennelly

competitors
Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Piper, Border Terrier, Tracy Fulmer

competitor
Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner

competitors

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

competitors

Happy, BC, Amanda Shyne
Play, BC, Valori Duff
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement



Ring 1.

22" 9
22020
22016
22014
22005
22009
22008
22007
22004
22002

26": 4
26005
26004
26003
26002

16": 1
16002

18": 1
18002

14": 3
14003
14002
14001

Ring 1:

12": 4
P12004
P12003
P12002
P12001

8": 1
P0O8001

20": 4
P20009
P20004
P20003
P20002

16": 4
P16007
P16006
P16004
P16002

Running Order List
Saturday, April 18, 2015

Masters Gamblers

competitors

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Major, BC, Linda Kasparek

Jack (V), Aussie, Kate Viles
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Sadie, BC, Kimberly Smith

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell
Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske

Raef, BC, Noreen Scelzo

competitors

Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Play, BC, Valori Duff

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

competitor
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors

Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner
Jazz (M), Sheltie, David May

Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner

Performancelll Gamblers

competitors

Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan

Ketch (0), Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Balto, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan

competitor
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

competitors

Tony, BC, Lauri Baker

Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein
Clementine, All-American, Haley Laken
Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

competitors

Bud, Aussie, Mike Nilsson

Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
Choc, BC, Helen Connell

Tailer, Aussie, Robert Grillo

Ring 1. Veterans Gamblers

16": 1
V16002
12": 1
V12001

8": 1
V08001

competitor
Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

competitor
Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitor
Doolin, All-American, Denise Corley

Ring 1.

26002
26004

22004
26005

22013
26003

22006
22014

22005
DRAW

22012
22020

18002
22002

16002
22008

14002
14003

Ring 1:

P20002
P16006

P20001
P12003

P12002
DRAW

P12004
P08001

Ring 1:

M asters Pairs

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske
Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

Kelso, BC, Delaney Ratner
Play, BC, Valori Duff

Kriket, Aussie, Robert Grillo
Jack (V), Aussie, Kate Viles

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft
Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Raef, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm

Jazz (M), Sheltie, David May
Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner

Performancelll Pairs

Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy
Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

Perk, BC, Lauri Baker
Ketch (0), Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen

Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

Masters Standard

22'": 11 competitors

22020
22006
22016
22014
22004
22012
22011
22010
22008
22005
22002

26": 4
26005
26004
26002
26003

14: 2
14002
14001

18": 2
18002
18001
16": 1
16002

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Kriket, Aussie, Robert Grillo
Major, BC, Linda Kasparek

Jack (V), Aussie, Kate Viles
Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske
Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft
Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen
Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Raef, BC, Noreen Scelzo

competitors

Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Play, BC, Valori Duff

competitors
Jazz (M), Sheltie, David May
Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner

competitors
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine

competitor
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon



Ring 1:

16": 4
P16009
P16007
P16006
P16004

20": 4
P20007
P20004
P20003
P20002

12": 1
P12002
8": 2

P08002
PO8001

Performancelll Standard

competitors

Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Bud, Aussie, Mike Nilsson

Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
Choc, BC, Helen Connell

competitors

Chief, Lab, Rick Wood

Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein
Clementine, All-American, Haley Laken
Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

competitor
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors
Vinny, JRT, Beth Gagnon
Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

Ring 1. Veterans Standard

16": 1
V16002

8": 1
V08001

Ring 1.

26": 4
26004
26002
26003
26005

22": 9
22012
22004
22010
22007
22008
22009
22005
22014
22017

18": 2
18002
18001

12": 1
12002
14": 2
14001
14002
16": 1
16002

competitor
Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

competitor
Doolin, All-American, Denise Corley

M aster s Snooker

competitors

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Play, BC, Valori Duff

Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

competitors

Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft
Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske
Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Sadie, BC, Kimberly Smith
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Jack (V), Aussie, Kate Viles
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

competitors
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine

competitor
Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

competitors
Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner
Jazz (M), Sheltie, David May

competitor
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Ring 1:

16": 6
P16002
P16005
P16006
P16009
P16007
P16004

12": 1
P12001
20": 2
P20001
P20009

Performancelll Snooker
competitors
Tailer, Aussie, Robert Grillo

India, All-American, Lisa McEvoy
Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Bud, Aussie, Mike Nilsson

Choc, BC, Helen Connell

competitor
Balto, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan

competitors
Perk, BC, Lauri Baker
Tony, BC, Lauri Baker

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

16": 1
V16001
127: 1
V12001

g8": 1
V08001

competitor
Jigsaw, Lab, Kathy Fardy

competitor
Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitor
Doolin, All-American, Denise Corley

Ring 1: Steeplechase

22": 6
22004
22017
22010
22015
22007
22005

26": 2
26004
26003

14": 1
14001

18": 1
18002

16": 1
16002

Ring 1:

16": 3
P16008
P16005
P16001

20": 4
P20009
P20008
P20004
P20001

12": 1
P12002

competitors

Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
Play, BC, Valori Duff

competitor
Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitor
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Perf. Speed Jumping

competitors

Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen
India, All-American, Lisa McEvoy
Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken

competitors

Tony, BC, Lauri Baker

Jack (V), Aussie, Kate Viles

Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein
Perk, BC, Lauri Baker

competitor
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers



Ring 1.
Ring 1.

Ring 1:

26": 3
26004
26002
26003

22": 8
22008
22017
22012
22010
22009
22013
22005
22004

16": 1
16002

18": 2
18002
18001

Steeplechase Finals
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

Masters Jumpers

competitors

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy
Play, BC, Valori Duff

competitors

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft
Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Sadie, BC, Kimberly Smith
Kelso, BC, Delaney Ratner
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske

competitor
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitors
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine

Ring 1:

12": 1
P12001

8": 2
V08001
V08002

16": 4
P16009
P16007
P16006
P16005

20": 3
P20010
P20008
P20005

Performance | l1/Veterans Jumpers

competitor

Balto, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
competitors

Doolin, All-American, Denise Corley

Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan

competitors

Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Bud, Aussie, Mike Nilsson

Whitney, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
India, All-American, Lisa McEvoy

competitors

Madeline, Catahoula , Lauren Stein
Jack (V), Aussie, Kate Viles
Finbar, BC, Christine McQuillen



Running Order List 16": 3 competitors

Sunday, April 19, 2015 16003 Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy
16001 Zeeva, ACD, Sue Ferguson
16002 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Ring 1: Performancelll/Veterans Jumpers 18™: 1 competitor
18002 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
8": 1 competitor
V08002 Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan

Ring 1: Performancelll Snooker
16": 2 competitors

P16003 Schatzi, Aussie, Victoria Greymont 20": 3 competitors
V16002 Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery P20009 Tony, BC, Lauri Baker

) P20003 Clementine, All-American, Haley Laken
20": 6 competitors P20006 Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux

P20002 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

P20003 Clementine, All-American, Haley Laken
P20004 Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein
P20005 Finbar, BC, Christine McQuillen
P20006 Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux

P20010 Madeline, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

8": 1 competitor
V08002 Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan

16': 1 competitor

Ring 1. Masters Jumpers V16001 Jigsaw, Lab, Kathy Fardy
22'": 8 competitors

22018 Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant ; .

22010 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman Rlng 1: Masters Snooker

22020 Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo 16": 3 competitors
22008 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm 16061 Z p IACD S F
22005 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw eeva, » Su€ Ferguson .

- - 16003 Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy
22004 Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske 16002 Cull Shelti 3 Pi d
22002 Raef, BC, Noreen Scelzo utfen, sheltie, Jane Flamondon
22001 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant 18": 1 competitor

26": 4 competitors 18002 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

26005 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

- 26" : 3 competitors

26004 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement 26005 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
26003 Play, BC, Valori Duff 26003 Pl BC. Valori Duff

26002 Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy ay, bt, vafort bu

26004 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

18": 1 competitor

18002 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers 22": 7 competitors

22001 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant
22016 Major, BC, Linda Kasparek

16003 Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy 22010 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman

- 22004 Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske
igggi ggé&gn,Aggelgag,Fg?QESEAamondon 22005 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
’ ’ 22008 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm

22018 Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant

16": 3 competitors

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers
20": 1 competitor Ring 1: Performancelll Pairs

P20009 Tony, BC, Lauri Baker P20002 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

16": 2 competitors P12002 Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

P16003 Schatzi, Aussie, Victoria Greymont

P16008 Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen P20009 Tony, BC, Lauri Baker

P12003 Ketch (0), Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen

12*": 1 competitor

P12002 Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers gég\%% Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux

Ring 1: Masters Challenge Jumpers

26" : 3 competitors

26004 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

26003 Play, BC, Valori Duff

26005 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

22": 6 competitors

22001 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22005 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22008 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
22004 CGracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske

22010 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
22016 Major, BC, Linda Kasparek



Ring 1:

16002
16003

16001
22005

18002
26003

22004
26002

22008
DRAW

26004
26005

M asters Pairs

Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy

Zeeva, ACD, Sue Ferguson
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Play, BC, Valori Duff

Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske
Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

Ring 1. Veterans Gamblers

16": 1
V16002

Ring 1:

20": 2
P20002
P20004

12": 3
P12002
P12003
P12004

Ring 1:

26": 4
26002
26003
26004
26005

22" 7
22001
22004
22005
22008
22010
22016
22018

18": 1
18002

16": 3
16001
16002
16003

competitor

Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

Performancelll Gamblers

competitors
Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy
Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein

competitors
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Ketch (0), Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Lynne Olsen

Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan

Masters Gamblers

competitors

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Play, BC, Valori Duff

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

competitors

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Major, BC, Linda Kasparek

Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors

Zeeva, ACD, Sue Ferguson

Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy

Ring 1:

20": 4
P20002
P20004
P20006
P20007

12" 1
P12002

8": 1
P08002

Ring 1:

22": 8
22001
22004
22005
22008
22010
22011
22016
22018

26": 4
26004
26002
26003
26005

18": 1
18002
16": 1
16002

Performancelll Standard
competitors
Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein
Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux
Chief, Lab, Rick Wood

competitor
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitor
Vinny, JRT, Beth Gagnon

Masters Standard

competitors

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen
Major, BC, Linda Kasparek

Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant

competitors

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Play, BC, Valori Duff

Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitor
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
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